
Pos 

artDENTAL 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

artDENTAL 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

57 

88 

185 

022 

55 

4* 

477 

27* 

028* 

420 

94 

13 

16 

44 

77 

20* 

067 

05. 

95 

10 

24* 

066 

11 

016 

517 

47 

777 

33 

Name 

Martin TRITSCHER 

Ziga CIGLAR 

Marco GOTTARDO 

Daniele DOSE 

Pierangelo ANDREOLI 

Riccardo BOTTAN 

Andrej NOVAK 

Sebastiano PASQUALIN 

Mario OMERZEL 

Antonio MARIC 

Axel GUIDUCCI 

Stefano SPILLER 

Davide GOZZER 

Emil KOTVICA 

Drago HLAD 

Daniel WALTER 

Giovanni BERTARELLI 

Marco BERTAZZOLO 

Michael MASIERO 

Franco GALLON 

Marko JERMAN 

Marco ZORNADA 

Roger BANTLI 

Emanuele TRENTIN 

Luca FELDE 

Enrico DOSE 

Vjekoslav PURMA 

Miroslav ILIC 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati 

Honda CBR 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Ducati V4R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Triumph 675 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:13.351 

9:20.803 

9:25.212 

9:29.014 

9:29.444 

9:32.222 

9:35.095 

9:35.306 

9:36.242 

9:39.634 

9:44.390 

9:44.497 

9:45.148 

9:45.384 

9:50.701 

9:52.353 

9:52.559 

9:55.782 

10:02.210 

10:05.567 

8:55.591 

8:26.438 

6:10.074 

7:11.349 

9:30.303 

9:39.721 

9:45.275 

10:03.250 

Diff 

7.452 

11.861 

15.663 

16.093 

18.871 

21.744 

21.955 

22.891 

26.283 

31.039 

31.146 

31.797 

32.033 

37.350 

39.002 

39.208 

42.431 

48.859 

52.216 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

9.418 

14.972 

32.947 

Best Tm 

1:30.812 

1:31.703 

1:32.295 

1:33.604 

1:33.288 

1:33.036 

1:33.674 

1:33.236 

1:33.751 

1:34.479 

1:34.915 

1:35.320 

1:35.604 

1:34.968 

1:36.442 

1:35.771 

1:35.082 

1:36.193 

1:37.422 

1:38.526 

1:28.102 

1:38.500 

1:31.061 

1:35.482 

1:33.466 

1:33.877 

1:35.317 

1:38.232 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.452 

Avg. Speed 

162,697 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.102 

Best Speed 

170,312 

Best Lap by 

24* - Marko JERMAN 
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(4*) Riccardo BOTTAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(477) Andrej NOVAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(27*) Sebastiano PASQUALIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(028*) Mario OMERZEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(420) Antonio MARIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(47) Enrico DOSE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(94) Axel GUIDUCCI 

1:41.288 

1:33.036 

1:35.777 

1:33.710 

1:34.098 

1:34.313 

1:39.533 

1:33.674 

1:36.154 

1:35.371 

1:34.806 

1:35.557 

1:43.928 

1:34.640 

1:33.236 

1:33.243 

1:34.658 

1:35.601 

1:43.175 

1:35.496 

1:34.555 

1:34.280 

1:34.985 

1:33.751 

1:43.303 

1:36.085 

1:35.381 

1:34.479 

1:34.803 

1:35.583 

1:43.963 

1:36.128 

1:33.877 

1:34.630 

1:35.262 

1:35.861 

+8.252 

+2.741 

+0.674 

+1.062 

+1.277 

+5.859 

+2.480 

+1.697 

+1.132 

+1.883 

+10.692 

+1.404 

+0.007 

+1.422 

+2.365 

+9.424 

+1.745 

+0.804 

+0.529 

+1.234 

+8.824 

+1.606 

+0.902 

+0.324 

+1.104 

+10.086 

+2.251 

+0.753 

+1.385 

+1.984 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(13) Stefano SPILLER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(16) Davide GOZZER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(777) Vjekoslav PURMA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(44) Emil KOTVICA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(77) Drago HLAD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(20*) Daniel WALTER 

1 

1:45.659 

1:35.773 

1:35.836 

1:34.915 

1:35.981 

1:36.226 

1:44.324 

1:35.653 

1:35.320 

1:35.829 

1:36.748 

1:36.623 

1:46.022 

1:36.057 

1:35.604 

1:35.824 

1:35.837 

1:35.804 

1:47.013 

1:35.690 

1:35.752 

1:35.633 

1:35.317 

1:35.870 

1:47.247 

1:36.850 

1:34.968 

1:35.008 

1:35.411 

1:35.900 

1:47.186 

1:36.793 

1:36.565 

1:36.540 

1:37.175 

1:36.442 

1:48.792 

+10.744 

+0.858 

+0.921 

+1.066 

+1.311 

+9.004 

+0.333 

+0.509 

+1.428 

+1.303 

+10.418 

+0.453 

+0.220 

+0.233 

+0.200 

+11.696 

+0.373 

+0.435 

+0.316 

+0.553 

+12.279 

+1.882 

+0.040 

+0.443 

+0.932 

+10.744 

+0.351 

+0.123 

+0.098 

+0.733 

+13.021 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(067) Giovanni BERTARELLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(05.) Marco BERTAZZOLO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(95) Michael MASIERO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(33) Miroslav ILIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(10) Franco GALLON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(24*) Marko JERMAN 

1 

2 

1:35.771 

1:36.691 

1:37.225 

1:37.186 

1:36.688 

1:49.159 

1:37.785 

1:35.082 

1:36.676 

1:37.231 

1:36.626 

1:49.469 

1:37.781 

1:36.193 

1:36.985 

1:37.496 

1:37.858 

1:50.230 

1:38.215 

1:38.715 

1:37.422 

1:38.400 

1:39.228 

1:48.803 

1:39.273 

1:38.977 

1:39.199 

1:38.766 

1:38.232 

1:50.739 

1:38.526 

1:38.575 

1:39.337 

1:39.074 

1:39.316 

1:33.569 

1:28.102 

+0.920 

+1.454 

+1.415 

+0.917 

+14.077 

+2.703 

+1.594 

+2.149 

+1.544 

+13.276 

+1.588 

+0.792 

+1.303 

+1.665 

+12.808 

+0.793 

+1.293 

+0.978 

+1.806 

+10.571 

+1.041 

+0.745 

+0.967 

+0.534 

+12.213 

+0.049 

+0.811 

+0.548 

+0.790 

+5.467 

(57) Martin TRITSCHER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(88) Ziga CIGLAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(185) Marco GOTTARDO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(022) Daniele DOSE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(55) Pierangelo ANDREOLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(517) Luca FELDE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:37.331 

1:31.608 

1:30.893 

1:30.949 

1:30.812 

1:31.758 

1:38.010 

1:31.943 

1:31.703 

1:32.844 

1:33.381 

1:32.922 

1:38.847 

1:32.295 

1:32.877 

1:33.264 

1:34.150 

1:33.779 

1:39.897 

1:33.604 

1:34.370 

1:33.681 

1:33.722 

1:33.740 

1:40.883 

1:33.288 

1:33.957 

1:33.995 

1:33.576 

1:33.745 

1:40.778 

1:33.466 

1:34.763 

1:33.831 

1:33.643 

1:33.822 

+6.519 

+0.796 

+0.081 

+0.137 

+0.946 

+6.307 

+0.240 

+1.141 

+1.678 

+1.219 

+6.552 

+0.582 

+0.969 

+1.855 

+1.484 

+6.293 

+0.766 

+0.077 

+0.118 

+0.136 

+7.595 

+0.669 

+0.707 

+0.288 

+0.457 

+7.312 

+1.297 

+0.365 

+0.177 

+0.356 
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3 

4 

5 

6 

(066) Marco ZORNADA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(11) Roger BANTLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(016) Emanuele TRENTIN 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

1:28.153 

1:28.511 

1:28.690 

1:28.566 

1:51.101 

1:38.537 

1:39.736 

1:38.500 

1:38.564 

1:36.204 

1:31.405 

1:31.061 

1:31.404 

1:46.257 

1:36.640 

1:35.482 

2:12.970 

+0.051 

+0.409 

+0.588 

+0.464 

+12.601 

+0.037 

+1.236 

+0.064 

+5.143 

+0.344 

+0.343 

+10.775 

+1.158 

+37.488 
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
24* Marko JERMAN

1:28.340
 1 2

11 Roger BANTLI
1:30.777

 1 3
57 Martin TRITSCHER

1:31.477

 2 4
88 Ziga CIGLAR

1:31.601
 2 5

022 Daniele DOSE
1:32.988

 2 6
185 Marco GOTTARDO

1:33.041

 3 7
517 Luca FELDE

1:33.090
 3 8

477 Andrej NOVAK
1:33.218

 3 9
27* Sebastiano PASQUALIN

1:33.694

 4 10
028* Mario OMERZEL

1:33.716
 4 11

03 Franco DONDONI
1:34.186

 4 12
016 Emanuele TRENTIN

1:34.294

 5 13
47 Enrico DOSE

1:34.312
 5 14

55 Pierangelo ANDREOLI
1:34.334

 5 15
4* Riccardo BOTTAN

1:34.817

 6 16
420 Antonio MARIC

1:34.900
 6 17

94 Axel GUIDUCCI
1:35.022

 6 18
13 Stefano SPILLER

1:35.284

 7 19
21* Maurizio PEGORARO

1:35.319
 7 20

77 Drago HLAD
1:35.424

 7 21
777 Vjekoslav PURMA

1:35.432

 8 22
16 Davide GOZZER

1:35.449
 8 23

54 Davide CASTELNUOVO
1:35.593

 8 24
95 Michael MASIERO

1:35.885

 9 25
05. Marco BERTAZZOLO

1:35.916
 9 26

20* Daniel WALTER
1:35.941

 9 27
067 Giovanni BERTARELLI

1:36.187

 10 28
21 Veso RAKIC

1:36.613
 10 29

44 Emil KOTVICA
1:36.763

 10 30
066 Marco ZORNADA

1:36.929
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 11 31
246 Josip ARTUKOVIC

1:36.975
 11 32

10 Franco GALLON
1:37.035

 11 33
33 Miroslav ILIC

1:38.522

 12 34
37 Benjamin BELE

1:38.542
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